


BULK ORDERS

BASMATI RICE
SAFFRON RICE
JEERA RICE 
COCONUT RICE 

VEGETABLE BIRYANI
CHICKEN BIRYANI
GOAT/LAMB/BEEF/FISH
BIRYANI 
SHRIMP BIRYANI

VEGGIE/CHICKEN HAKKA
NOODLES
VEGGIE/CHICKEN FRIED
RICE

ALOO GOBHI
CHANA MASALA
BHINDI BHAAJI/ALOO
DAL TADKA
DAL MAKHNI
KADHAI PANEER
PALAK PANEER
MATAR PANEER
SHAHI PANEER
CHILLI PANEER
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
MALAI KOFTA
MUSHROOM DO PYAZA
NAVRATAN VEG KORMA
VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN

$15
$18
$18
$21

SMALL TRAY

$40
$50
$55

$60

$40/$50

$40/$50

$45
$45
$45
$45
$50
$55
$55
$55
$55
$50
$55
$55
$50
$50
$45

(6-8 PEOPLE) (15-16 PEOPLE) (40-45 PEOPLE)

$28
$32
$32
$38

$75
$85
$85
$94

$75
$95
$100

$115

$190
$225
$245

$255

$75/$90

$75/$90

$200/$230

$200/230

$85
$85
$85
$85
$95
$100
$100
$100
$100
$95
$100
$100
$95
$95
$85

$200
$200
$200
$200
$225
$245
$245
$245
$245
$225
$245
$245
$225
$225
$200

MEDIUM TRAY LARGE TRAY X LARGE TRAY
(30-35 PEOPLE)

$55
$60
$60
$70

$140
$180
$190

$220

$140/$170

$140/$170

$165
$165
$165
$165
$180
$190
$190
$190
$190
$180
$190
$190
$180
$180
$165



BULK ORDERS

BUTTER CHICKEN
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
KALI MIRCH CHICKEN
CHILLI CHICKEN 
CHILLI FISH

CHICKEN 
(CURRY/MASALA/KADHAI/
ROGANJOSH/VINDALOO/
CHETTINAD/KORMA)

BEEF
(CURRY/MASALA/KADHAI/
ROGANJOSH/VINDALOO/
CHETTINAD/KORMA)

GOAT/LAMB
(CURRY/MASALA/KADHAI/
ROGANJOSH/VINDALOO/
CHETTINAD/KORMA)

FISH
(CURRY/MASALA/KADHAI/
ROGANJOSH/VINDALOO/
CHETTINAD/KORMA)

SHRIMP
(CURRY/MASALA/KADHAI/
ROGANJOSH/VINDALOO/
CHETTINAD/KORMA)

$55
$60
$60
$50
$55

SMALL TRAY
(6-8 PEOPLE) (15-16 PEOPLE) (40-45 PEOPLE)

MEDIUM TRAY LARGE TRAY X LARGE TRAY
(30-35 PEOPLE)

$100
$115
$115
$95
$100

$190
$220
$220
$180
$190

$245
$255
$255
$225
$245

$55

$60

$70

$60

$75

$100 $190 $245

$115 $220 $255

$130

$115

$140

$240

$220

$270

$275

$255

$320



BULK ORDERS

BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
GLUTEN FREE NAAN
LACHCHA PARATHA
TANDOORI ROTI
BHATURA
COCONUT NAAN
ALUWALA NAAN
CHEESE NAAN
CHICKEN/BEEF NAAN
PANEER NAAN

$30
$45
$45
$45
$30
$40
$45
$45
$45
$55
$50

10 PIECES 20 PIECES 30 PIECES 50 PIECES

$55
$80
$80
$80
$55
$75
$80
$80
$80
$100
$95

$80
$120
$120
$120
$80
$100
$120
$120
$120
$140
$135

$120
$175
$175
$175
$120
$160
$175
$175
$175
$225
$215

VEGGIE PAKORA
PANEER PAKORA
FISH PAKORA
BEEF SEEKH
CHICKEN 65
CHICKEN TIKKA

10 PORTIONS 20 PORTIONS 

$55
$100
$125
$125
$125
$125
$125

$100
$190
$235
$235
$235
$235
$235

VEGGIE SAMOSA
BEEF SAMOSA

TANDOORI CHICKEN
(LEG/THIGH)

GULAB JAMUN

10 PIECES 20 PIECES 30 PIECES 50 PIECES 

$25
$35

$30/$35

$16

$45
$65

$55/65

$30

$65
$90

$75/90

$42

$100
$135

$120/$145

$65


